
                                        Old Abe Invitational
                  South Middle School Athletic Fields - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2696  Sara Mlodik                 11  D. C. Everest                     17:44.7  5:43 
      2    2 3076  Rachel Ulrich               12  Osceola                           19:05.6  6:09 
      3    3 2609  Greta Peters                10  Altoona                           19:11.0  6:11 
      4    4 3045  Marah Benedict              10  New Richmond                      19:16.2  6:13 
      5      3037  Courtney Stadter            11  Mondovi                           19:18.8  6:13 
      6    5 2998  Brooklyn Hoff               11  Menomonie                         19:23.8  6:15 
      7    6 3126  Lilly Jensen                11  River Falls                       19:30.3  6:17 
      8    7 3124  Olive Halvorson              9  River Falls                       19:31.4  6:18 
      9    8 2678  Molly Heidorn               12  Colfax                            19:33.2  6:18 
     10    9 2736  Elizabeth Anderson          12  Eau Claire Memorial               19:37.3  6:19 
     11   10 3109  Lauren Holthaus             12  Rice Lake                         19:52.6  6:24 
     12   11 2999  Anna Imsande                12  Menomonie                         19:55.5  6:25 
     13   12 2719  Anna-Britta Helmer          10  Duluth East                       19:56.8  6:26 
     14   13 2717  Carolina Arvold              9  Duluth East                       19:59.8  6:27 
     15   14 2726  Taylor Wood                  9  Duluth East                       20:09.9  6:30 
     16   15 2724  Veronica Wahman             12  Duluth East                       20:17.1  6:32 
     17   16 2718  Rowan Bixler                11  Duluth East                       20:19.8  6:33 
     18   17 3105  Clara Drost                  9  Rice Lake                         20:20.3  6:33 
     19   18 2723  Sasha Wahman                 8  Duluth East                       20:21.8  6:34 
     20   19 2995  Kyah Barnhart                9  Menomonie                         20:22.5  6:34 
     21   20 3048  Anna Fitzgerald             12  New Richmond                      20:27.2  6:35 
     22   21 3162  Kaitlyn Carlson             12  St. Croix Central                 20:28.1  6:36 
     23   22 2767  Emma Winkler                11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:29.7  6:36 
     24   23 3071  Merri Johnson               11  Osceola                           20:30.4  6:37 
     25   24 3074  Elletta Uddin                9  Osceola                           20:30.9  6:37 
     26   25 2766  Charlotte Willems           10  Eau Claire Memorial               20:31.7  6:37 
     27   26 2820  Leah Luedtke                10  Eau Claire North                  20:38.4  6:39 
     28      2850  Carly Borst                 10  Eau Claire Regis                  20:38.7  6:39 
     29   27 2901  Ruby Mitchell               12  Hudson                            20:38.9  6:39 
     30   28 2725  Amelia Wise                 12  Duluth East                       20:40.6  6:40 
     31   29 2700  Maria Selting               12  D. C. Everest                     20:45.6  6:41 
     32   30 2768  Ava Wozney                  11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:49.9  6:43 
     33   31 2755  Nora Mecikalski             10  Eau Claire Memorial               20:50.1  6:43 
     34   32 3171  Adeline Swanson             10  St. Croix Central                 20:52.8  6:44 
     35      2720  Jenna Johnson               12  Duluth East                       20:53.7  6:44 
     36   33 3123  Afton Gillis                 9  River Falls                       20:54.7  6:44 
     37   34 3165  Abby Lamers                 10  St. Croix Central                 20:57.7  6:45 
     38   35 2892  Britta Holter               10  Hudson                            21:04.2  6:47 
     39   36 2677  Kaysen Goodell              10  Colfax                            21:07.8  6:49 
     40   37 2628  Jordan Chen                 11  Chippewa Falls                    21:08.1  6:49 
     41   38 3187  Ilie Jensen                 10  St. Croix Falls                   21:08.5  6:49 
     42   39 3072  Kya Krenz                   10  Osceola                           21:13.4  6:50 
     43   40 2753  Sophia Leitch               10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:13.9  6:51 
     44   41 2741  Lindsay Berg                10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:18.9  6:52 
     45   42 3001  Madison Lehman              11  Menomonie                         21:21.7  6:53 
     46   43 3073  Olivia Schiebel             12  Osceola                           21:23.2  6:54 
     47   44 2907  Ryleigh White               12  Hudson                            21:23.5  6:54 
     48   45 2699  Haileyanna Schober           9  D. C. Everest                     21:33.7  6:57 
     49   46 3169  Sidnie Roshell              11  St. Croix Central                 21:37.0  6:58 
     50   47 2944  Brianna Grilley             10  La Crosse Central                 21:37.6  6:58 
     51   48 3106  Norah Hastreiter            12  Rice Lake                         21:38.2  6:58 
     52   49 3051  Reese Nichols               10  New Richmond                      21:43.2  7:00 
     53   50 3163  Emmie Collins               10  St. Croix Central                 21:44.2  7:00 
     54      2855  Sylvia Spangler              9  Eau Claire Regis                  21:44.7  7:00 
     55   51 3006  Anika Schoenberger          10  Menomonie                         21:48.2  7:02 
     56   52 3068  Adelyn Ellefson             11  Osceola                           21:48.9  7:02 
     57   53 3170  Ellie Smith                 11  St. Croix Central                 21:50.6  7:02 
     58   54 3075  Ana Ulrich                   9  Osceola                           21:51.3  7:03 
     59   55 3046  Katelyn Doehrmann           11  New Richmond                      21:56.8  7:04 
     60   56 3002  Megan Mcmahon               10  Menomonie                         22:02.1  7:06 
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     61   57 3114  Maude Spagnolo              11  Rice Lake                         22:02.8  7:06 
     62   58 3125  Rita Hoffman                12  River Falls                       22:04.3  7:07 
     63      2853  Ava Moore                   11  Eau Claire Regis                  22:10.3  7:09 
     64   59 2945  Makenna Klingelhofer        10  La Crosse Central                 22:15.2  7:10 
     65   60 2898  Hannah Lundeen              11  Hudson                            22:18.2  7:11 
     66   61 3052  Izzy Perry                  11  New Richmond                      22:21.3  7:12 
     67   62 2996  Mary Berg                   11  Menomonie                         22:28.8  7:15 
     68   63 2641  Noelle Simetkosky           10  Chippewa Falls                    22:30.2  7:15 
     69   64 2885  Rebecca Belany              11  Hudson                            22:36.2  7:17 
     70      2760  Madyson Rosenberger         12  Eau Claire Memorial               22:37.7  7:17 
     71   65 2883  Kate Anderson               10  Hudson                            22:39.4  7:18 
     72   66 2632  Ireland McQuillan           11  Chippewa Falls                    22:49.9  7:21 
     73   67 3164  Libby Collins               11  St. Croix Central                 22:50.5  7:22 
     74      2863  Elsja Meijer                10  Glenwood City                     22:51.0  7:22 
     75   68 2642  Mckenzie Simonson            9  Chippewa Falls                    22:52.0  7:22 
     76   69 2949  Emilia Veum                 12  La Crosse Central                 22:57.4  7:24 
     77   70 2902  Sydnee Schaben              11  Hudson                            22:57.7  7:24 
     78   71 2815  Ella Cesafsky                9  Eau Claire North                  22:58.6  7:24 
     79   72 2950  Taryn Winga                 12  La Crosse Central                 23:00.3  7:25 
     80   73 2681  Hannah Peterson             10  Colfax                            23:00.8  7:25 
     81   74 2629  Lizzy Dallas                10  Chippewa Falls                    23:02.7  7:26 
     82   75 2825  Kianna Schubert             10  Eau Claire North                  23:02.9  7:26 
     83      3007  Sophia Schoenberger         11  Menomonie                         23:04.2  7:26 
     84   76 2630  Zoey Eckwright               9  Chippewa Falls                    23:08.5  7:27 
     85   77 2605  Emmy Anczak                 10  Altoona                           23:08.9  7:28 
     86      2903  India Swanson               11  Hudson                            23:10.1  7:28 
     87   78 2817  Olivia Hernandez             9  Eau Claire North                  23:14.6  7:29 
     88   79 3133  Abigail Treichel             9  River Falls                       23:15.4  7:30 
     89   80 3111  Anna Lipke                  10  Rice Lake                         23:18.4  7:31 
     90   81 3189  Kylie Miller                10  St. Croix Falls                   23:24.0  7:32 
     91   82 2966  Christie Abbe               12  McDonell Central                  23:29.4  7:34 
     92   83 2827  Cara Theisen                12  Eau Claire North                  23:39.2  7:37 
     93   84 2695  Ashlyn Loomans               9  D. C. Everest                     23:41.0  7:38 
     94      2854  Violet Roen                  9  Eau Claire Regis                  23:45.2  7:39 
     95   85 3054  Payton Waidelich            10  New Richmond                      23:56.1  7:43 
     96   86 3128  Dianna Lother                9  River Falls                       24:01.2  7:44 
     97      2934  Katie Kloke                  9  Immanuel Lutheran                 24:01.4  7:44 
     98   87 2679  Paige Jensen                12  Colfax                            24:01.6  7:44 
     99   88 2816  Claire Gannon               12  Eau Claire North                  24:12.4  7:48 
    100   89 3135  Rachel Winter               11  River Falls                       24:16.1  7:49 
    101   90 2644  Kristin Torkelson           10  Chippewa Falls                    24:26.4  7:52 
    102   91 3043  Jasmine Altena              10  New Richmond                      24:31.2  7:54 
    103   92 2970  Olivia Heidtke              10  McDonell Central                  24:31.3  7:54 
    104   93 3184  Amber Bateman               10  St. Croix Falls                   24:43.2  7:58 
    105      2935  Laura Schaller              11  Immanuel Lutheran                 24:54.6  8:02 
    106   94 2610  Leah Saeger                 12  Altoona                           24:56.6  8:02 
    107      3132  Elly Smith                  10  River Falls                       24:58.3  8:03 
    108   95 2606  Miriam Hoage                10  Altoona                           25:05.8  8:05 
    109   96 2607  Grace McIntosh              10  Altoona                           25:09.5  8:06 
    110   97 2947  Ella Madsen                 10  La Crosse Central                 25:21.5  8:10 
    111   98 2675  Lauren Becker               10  Colfax                            25:26.0  8:12 
    112   99 2946  Margarete Mach               9  La Crosse Central                 25:26.6  8:12 
    113      3047  Katie Ebnet                  9  New Richmond                      25:28.0  8:12 
    114  100 2821  Teresa Luedtke              11  Eau Claire North                  25:30.9  8:13 
    115  101 2967  Eva Bushman                 12  McDonell Central                  25:36.1  8:15 
    116      3034  Amber Lund                  10  Mondovi                           25:48.0  8:19 
    117  102 2676  Jaycey Bowe                 11  Colfax                            25:57.5  8:22 
    118  103 2608  Nora Paintner               10  Altoona                           25:59.3  8:22 
    119  104 2692  Ava Graff                   10  D. C. Everest                     26:31.3  8:33 
    120  105 2969  Megan Hanson                12  McDonell Central                  26:37.8  8:35 
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    121  106 2688  Violet Abt                   9  D. C. Everest                     26:42.2  8:36 
    122  107 3107  Elleanor Hietala            10  Rice Lake                         27:03.4  8:43 
    123      3097  Alyssa Burmesch              9  Osseo-Fairchild                   27:31.0  8:52 
    124  108 3188  Emma Martin                 11  St. Croix Falls                   27:58.8  9:01 
    125  109 3186  Aleah Jensen                12  St. Croix Falls                   28:41.7  9:15 
    126  110 2971  Maria Herron                11  McDonell Central                  29:28.3  9:30 
    127  111 2973  Gretta Sokup                11  McDonell Central                  30:02.1  9:41 
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       1.    70  Duluth East                                 (20:08.7  100:43.4 0:23.0)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Anna-Britta Helmer        10 19:56.8
       2     13  Carolina Arvold            9 19:59.8
       3     14  Taylor Wood                9 20:09.9
       4     15  Veronica Wahman           12 20:17.1
       5     16  Rowan Bixler              11 20:19.8
       6   ( 18) Sasha Wahman               8 20:21.8
       7   ( 28) Amelia Wise               12 20:40.6

       2.   117  Eau Claire Memorial                         (20:27.8  102:18.7 1:12.8)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Elizabeth Anderson        12 19:37.3
       2     22  Emma Winkler              11 20:29.7
       3     25  Charlotte Willems         10 20:31.7
       4     30  Ava Wozney                11 20:49.9
       5     31  Nora Mecikalski           10 20:50.1
       6   ( 40) Sophia Leitch             10 21:13.9
       7   ( 41) Lindsay Berg              10 21:18.9

       3.   128  Menomonie                                   (20:34.4  102:51.7 2:24.4)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Brooklyn Hoff             11 19:23.8
       2     11  Anna Imsande              12 19:55.5
       3     19  Kyah Barnhart              9 20:22.5
       4     42  Madison Lehman            11 21:21.7
       5     51  Anika Schoenberger        10 21:48.2
       6   ( 56) Megan Mcmahon             10 22:02.1
       7   ( 62) Mary Berg                 11 22:28.8

       4.   131  Osceola                                     (20:32.7  102:43.5 2:17.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Rachel Ulrich             12 19:05.6
       2     23  Merri Johnson             11 20:30.4
       3     24  Elletta Uddin              9 20:30.9
       4     39  Kya Krenz                 10 21:13.4
       5     43  Olivia Schiebel           12 21:23.2
       6   ( 52) Adelyn Ellefson           11 21:48.9
       7   ( 54) Ana Ulrich                 9 21:51.3

       5.   183  St. Croix Central                           (21:08.0  105:39.8 1:16.1)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Kaitlyn Carlson           12 20:28.1
       2     32  Adeline Swanson           10 20:52.8
       3     34  Abby Lamers               10 20:57.7
       4     46  Sidnie Roshell            11 21:37.0
       5     50  Emmie Collins             10 21:44.2
       6   ( 53) Ellie Smith               11 21:50.6
       7   ( 67) Libby Collins             11 22:50.5

       6.   183  River Falls                                 (21:03.3  105:16.1 3:45.1)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Lilly Jensen              11 19:30.3
       2      7  Olive Halvorson            9 19:31.4
       3     33  Afton Gillis               9 20:54.7
       4     58  Rita Hoffman              12 22:04.3
       5     79  Abigail Treichel           9 23:15.4
       6   ( 86) Dianna Lother              9 24:01.2
       7   ( 89) Rachel Winter             11 24:16.1
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   189  New Richmond                                (21:09.0  105:44.7 3:05.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Marah Benedict            10 19:16.2
       2     20  Anna Fitzgerald           12 20:27.2
       3     49  Reese Nichols             10 21:43.2
       4     55  Katelyn Doehrmann         11 21:56.8
       5     61  Izzy Perry                11 22:21.3
       6   ( 85) Payton Waidelich          10 23:56.1
       7   ( 91) Jasmine Altena            10 24:31.2

       8.   212  Rice Lake                                   (21:26.5  107:12.3 3:25.8)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Lauren Holthaus           12 19:52.6
       2     17  Clara Drost                9 20:20.3
       3     48  Norah Hastreiter          12 21:38.2
       4     57  Maude Spagnolo            11 22:02.8
       5     80  Anna Lipke                10 23:18.4
       6   (107) Elleanor Hietala          10 27:03.4

       9.   230  Hudson                                      (21:36.2  108:01.0 1:57.3)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Ruby Mitchell             12 20:38.9
       2     35  Britta Holter             10 21:04.2
       3     44  Ryleigh White             12 21:23.5
       4     60  Hannah Lundeen            11 22:18.2
       5     64  Rebecca Belany            11 22:36.2
       6   ( 65) Kate Anderson             10 22:39.4
       7   ( 70) Sydnee Schaben            11 22:57.7

      10.   263  D. C. Everest                               (22:03.3  110:16.3 8:46.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Sara Mlodik               11 17:44.7
       2     29  Maria Selting             12 20:45.6
       3     45  Haileyanna Schober         9 21:33.7
       4     84  Ashlyn Loomans             9 23:41.0
       5    104  Ava Graff                 10 26:31.3
       6   (106) Violet Abt                 9 26:42.2

      11.   302  Colfax                                      (22:37.9  113:09.4 5:52.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Molly Heidorn             12 19:33.2
       2     36  Kaysen Goodell            10 21:07.8
       3     73  Hannah Peterson           10 23:00.8
       4     87  Paige Jensen              12 24:01.6
       5     98  Lauren Becker             10 25:26.0
       6   (102) Jaycey Bowe               11 25:57.5

      12.   308  Chippewa Falls                              (22:28.6  112:22.9 1:54.6)
     =====================================================
       1     37  Jordan Chen               11 21:08.1
       2     63  Noelle Simetkosky         10 22:30.2
       3     66  Ireland McQuillan         11 22:49.9
       4     68  Mckenzie Simonson          9 22:52.0
       5     74  Lizzy Dallas              10 23:02.7
       6   ( 76) Zoey Eckwright             9 23:08.5
       7   ( 90) Kristin Torkelson         10 24:26.4
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      13.   333  Eau Claire North                            (22:42.8  113:33.7 3:00.8)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Leah Luedtke              10 20:38.4
       2     71  Ella Cesafsky              9 22:58.6
       3     75  Kianna Schubert           10 23:02.9
       4     78  Olivia Hernandez           9 23:14.6
       5     83  Cara Theisen              12 23:39.2
       6   ( 88) Claire Gannon             12 24:12.4
       7   (100) Teresa Luedtke            11 25:30.9

      14.   344  La Crosse Central                           (23:02.4  115:12.0 3:43.9)
     =====================================================
       1     47  Brianna Grilley           10 21:37.6
       2     59  Makenna Klingelhofer      10 22:15.2
       3     69  Emilia Veum               12 22:57.4
       4     72  Taryn Winga               12 23:00.3
       5     97  Ella Madsen               10 25:21.5
       6   ( 99) Margarete Mach             9 25:26.6

      15.   365  Altoona                                     (23:30.4  117:31.8 5:58.5)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Greta Peters              10 19:11.0
       2     77  Emmy Anczak               10 23:08.9
       3     94  Leah Saeger               12 24:56.6
       4     95  Miriam Hoage              10 25:05.8
       5     96  Grace McIntosh            10 25:09.5
       6   (103) Nora Paintner             10 25:59.3

      16.   429  St. Croix Falls                             (25:11.3  125:56.2 7:33.2)
     =====================================================
       1     38  Ilie Jensen               10 21:08.5
       2     81  Kylie Miller              10 23:24.0
       3     93  Amber Bateman             10 24:43.2
       4    108  Emma Martin               11 27:58.8
       5    109  Aleah Jensen              12 28:41.7

      17.   490  McDonell Central                            (25:56.6  129:42.9 5:58.9)
     =====================================================
       1     82  Christie Abbe             12 23:29.4
       2     92  Olivia Heidtke            10 24:31.3
       3    101  Eva Bushman               12 25:36.1
       4    105  Megan Hanson              12 26:37.8
       5    110  Maria Herron              11 29:28.3
       6   (111) Gretta Sokup              11 30:02.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1      2722  Stella Powell                9  Duluth East                       21:05.6  6:48 
      2    1 2763  Adeline Viergutz            10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:30.2  6:56 
      3    2 2754  Avery Lentz                 10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:30.5  6:56 
      4      2721  Aizley Mathias               7  Duluth East                       21:44.2  7:00 
      5    3 2742  Paige Blade                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:44.6  7:00 
      6    4 2887  Kaelyn Cook                 10  Hudson                            22:01.6  7:06 
      7    5 2761  Lauren Schiefer             10  Eau Claire Memorial               22:20.0  7:12 
      8    6 2752  Alli LaVick                 10  Eau Claire Memorial               22:23.4  7:13 
      9    7 2904  Olivia Thompson             12  Hudson                            22:25.6  7:14 
     10    8 2758  Audrey Pulvermacher          9  Eau Claire Memorial               22:40.9  7:19 
     11    9 3004  Sara Palmer                  9  Menomonie                         22:44.9  7:20 
     12   10 3008  Julia Skorczewski           12  Menomonie                         22:47.5  7:21 
     13   11 2751  Saylee Hebert                9  Eau Claire Memorial               22:50.0  7:21 
     14   12 2899  Carmen Lyon                 12  Hudson                            23:01.1  7:25 
     15      3070  Rylee Hall                   9  Osceola                           23:03.9  7:26 
     16      2746  Alexis Drier                10  Eau Claire Memorial               23:16.6  7:30 
     17   13 2884  Greta Belany                 9  Hudson                            23:20.1  7:31 
     18      2764  Madeline Walther            10  Eau Claire Memorial               23:20.5  7:31 
     19   14 3134  Anna Weyer                  10  River Falls                       23:26.2  7:33 
     20   15 2886  Olivia Burkart               9  Hudson                            23:28.4  7:34 
     21   16 2888  Addie Deziel                10  Hudson                            23:56.8  7:43 
     22      2762  Reily Schweikert             9  Eau Claire Memorial               23:59.2  7:44 
     23      2743  Anthara Boehm               11  Eau Claire Memorial               24:15.0  7:49 
     24      2737  Annie Barsoum               12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:37.7  7:56 
     25   17 2889  Cora Dunn                    9  Hudson                            24:40.7  7:57 
     26   18 3000  Tina Jones                  12  Menomonie                         24:44.0  7:58 
     27   19 2637  Emma Schuelke               10  Chippewa Falls                    24:47.8  7:59 
     28      3166  Sophia Madlung              11  St. Croix Central                 24:57.3  8:02 
     29      2862  Haylie Hannah               11  Glenwood City                     24:57.6  8:03 
     30      2748  Cameron Gardner-Sikora       9  Eau Claire Memorial               25:11.5  8:07 
     31   20 3003  Mya Mcmahon                  9  Menomonie                         25:13.8  8:08 
     32      3168  Aubri Petersohn             11  St. Croix Central                 25:20.5  8:10 
     33      2894  Alexis Hudson                9  Hudson                            25:20.6  8:10 
     34      3044  Serena Ampelas              12  New Richmond                      25:22.5  8:11 
     35      3167  Amethyst Morrow             10  St. Croix Central                 25:25.4  8:11 
     36      3053  Madison Russell             12  New Richmond                      25:27.6  8:12 
     37   21 2819  Amy Koehler                  9  Eau Claire North                  25:28.2  8:12 
     38   22 2631  Lakken McEathron            11  Chippewa Falls                    25:32.4  8:14 
     39      2759  Chloe Raven                 10  Eau Claire Memorial               25:33.8  8:14 
     40   23 2633  Abigail Myers               11  Chippewa Falls                    25:33.8  8:14 
     41      2951  Chloe Wynn                   9  La Crosse Central                 25:52.0  8:20 
     42      2747  Abby Fagerlin               11  Eau Claire Memorial               25:55.9  8:21 
     43      2906  Madison Webster              9  Hudson                            25:56.4  8:21 
     44      2972  Yuzuki Kobayashi            11  McDonell Central                  26:00.8  8:23 
     45   24 2813  Karina Barquist             12  Eau Claire North                  26:02.2  8:23 
     46   25 2640  Kendra Shaurette            11  Chippewa Falls                    26:04.4  8:24 
     47   26 2639  Lilly Schultz               10  Chippewa Falls                    26:08.3  8:25 
     48   27 2818  Hannah Hoberg               12  Eau Claire North                  26:25.0  8:31 
     49      2897  Abby Krenz                  10  Hudson                            26:26.6  8:31 
     50      3069  Cecilia Gustafson           12  Osceola                           26:28.1  8:32 
     51      2900  Channing Miller             12  Hudson                            26:30.4  8:32 
     52   28 2822  Alyssa Manteufel             9  Eau Claire North                  26:39.9  8:35 
     53      2749  Claire Gibson                9  Eau Claire Memorial               26:42.7  8:36 
     54   29 2997  Jay Beston                   9  Menomonie                         26:46.6  8:38 
     55      2891  Miriam Field                 9  Hudson                            26:47.5  8:38 
     56   30 3131  Mariah Sandberg             10  River Falls                       26:54.8  8:40 
     57      2757  Lilly Patterson             11  Eau Claire Memorial               26:59.2  8:42 
     58      2864  Ava Multhauf                 9  Glenwood City                     27:06.9  8:44 
     59      2756  Zoha Muslim                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               27:20.2  8:48 
     60      2948  Greta Timm                  12  La Crosse Central                 27:23.2  8:49 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   31 3136  Kennedy Wright              11  River Falls                       27:42.2  8:56 
     62   32 2697  Lindsey Moses               11  D. C. Everest                     27:55.5  9:00 
     63   33 2698  Madisyn Paradowski          12  D. C. Everest                     28:08.5  9:04 
     64   34 2643  Peyton Sorenson             10  Chippewa Falls                    28:17.6  9:07 
     65   35 2645  Emma Yearous                 9  Chippewa Falls                    28:25.7  9:10 
     66   36 3130  Elizabeth Moua              10  River Falls                       28:27.1  9:10 
     67      2861  Stephanie Anderson          10  Glenwood City                     28:28.4  9:10 
     68   37 3122  Emma Costabilo              12  River Falls                       28:56.6  9:19 
     69   38 2826  Jasmine Sylvester           10  Eau Claire North                  29:06.3  9:23 
     70   39 2693  Cecelia Hoffman              9  D. C. Everest                     29:19.0  9:27 
     71   40 2812  Gabriell Barnhardt          11  Eau Claire North                  29:49.8  9:37 
     72      2896  Piper Jensen                10  Hudson                            29:55.0  9:38 
     73   41 2811  Sadie Baker                  9  Eau Claire North                  29:56.0  9:39 
     74      3112  Julia Moran-Cherney         11  Rice Lake                         29:57.7  9:39 
     75      3113  Rylee Phillips              11  Rice Lake                         30:58.0  9:59 
     76      2895  MJ Jacobs                   10  Hudson                            31:31.3 10:09 
     77      2634  Cordelia Roeder             11  Chippewa Falls                    31:39.0 10:12 
     78   42 2689  Eva Baltzell                12  D. C. Everest                     32:22.7 10:26 
     79   43 2691  Elisa Chapin                10  D. C. Everest                     32:27.7 10:27 
     80   44 3009  Alanis Viana                11  Menomonie                         32:59.8 10:38 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  Eau Claire Memorial                         (21:53.8  109:28.7 0:53.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Adeline Viergutz          10 21:30.2
       2      2  Avery Lentz               10 21:30.5
       3      3  Paige Blade                9 21:44.6
       4      5  Lauren Schiefer           10 22:20.0
       5      6  Alli LaVick               10 22:23.4
       6   (  8) Audrey Pulvermacher        9 22:40.9
       7   ( 11) Saylee Hebert              9 22:50.0

       2.    51  Hudson                                      (22:51.4  114:16.8 1:26.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Kaelyn Cook               10 22:01.6
       2      7  Olivia Thompson           12 22:25.6
       3     12  Carmen Lyon               12 23:01.1
       4     13  Greta Belany               9 23:20.1
       5     15  Olivia Burkart             9 23:28.4
       6   ( 16) Addie Deziel              10 23:56.8
       7   ( 17) Cora Dunn                  9 24:40.7

       3.    86  Menomonie                                   (24:27.4  122:16.8 4:01.7)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Sara Palmer                9 22:44.9
       2     10  Julia Skorczewski         12 22:47.5
       3     18  Tina Jones                12 24:44.0
       4     20  Mya Mcmahon                9 25:13.8
       5     29  Jay Beston                 9 26:46.6
       6   ( 44) Alanis Viana              11 32:59.8

       4.   115  Chippewa Falls                              (25:37.4  128:06.7 1:20.5)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Emma Schuelke             10 24:47.8
       2     22  Lakken McEathron          11 25:32.4
       3     23  Abigail Myers             11 25:33.8
       4     25  Kendra Shaurette          11 26:04.4
       5     26  Lilly Schultz             10 26:08.3
       6   ( 34) Peyton Sorenson           10 28:17.6
       7   ( 35) Emma Yearous               9 28:25.7

       5.   138  Eau Claire North                            (26:44.4  133:41.6 3:38.1)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Amy Koehler                9 25:28.2
       2     24  Karina Barquist           12 26:02.2
       3     27  Hannah Hoberg             12 26:25.0
       4     28  Alyssa Manteufel           9 26:39.9
       5     38  Jasmine Sylvester         10 29:06.3
       6   ( 40) Gabriell Barnhardt        11 29:49.8
       7   ( 41) Sadie Baker                9 29:56.0

       6.   148  River Falls                                 (27:05.4  135:26.9 5:30.4)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Anna Weyer                10 23:26.2
       2     30  Mariah Sandberg           10 26:54.8
       3     31  Kennedy Wright            11 27:42.2
       4     36  Elizabeth Moua            10 28:27.1
       5     37  Emma Costabilo            12 28:56.6



                                        Old Abe Invitational
                     South Middle School Athletic Fields - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   189  D. C. Everest                               (30:02.7  150:13.4 4:32.2)
     =====================================================
       1     32  Lindsey Moses             11 27:55.5
       2     33  Madisyn Paradowski        12 28:08.5
       3     39  Cecelia Hoffman            9 29:19.0
       4     42  Eva Baltzell              12 32:22.7
       5     43  Elisa Chapin              10 32:27.7


